ADSL2+ 4Port Modem
6412-A1-xxx
✓ Auto-connect feature will
automatically detect the
first usable PVC and
automatically detect
PPPoE, PPPoA, and Bridge
Protocol(with DHCP Server

65° C)
■ Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
6412-A1-200 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 4 Port Ethernet Switch, NA
6412-A1-300 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 4 Port Ethernet Switch, UK
6412-A1-302 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 4 Port Ethernet Switch, EURO
6412-A1-304 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 4 Port Ethernet Switch, India
6412-A1-330 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 4 Port Ethernet Switch, Annex B UK
6412-A1-332 ADSL2+ CPE Router, 4 Port Ethernet Switch, Annex B EURO
2008/05/19 10:55:33